




Plan Holder's List

PUR-1409

Runway 9-27 Rehabilitation

Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address Phone Email

Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC Tim Hurtibus Northeast Regional Estimator
20128 NYS Route 12F

Watertown, NY 13601 (315) 583-6111 tim.hurtibus@hi-lite.com

ADB Safegate Brenda Longwell Sr Bid Manager
977 Gahanna Parkway

Columbus, OH 43230
(614) 205-9758 brenda.longwell@adbsafegate.com

A.C. Armstrong Design Group Amie Armstrong Owner
10 Village Parkway

Frostburg, MD 21532
(301) 689-2030 amie@acadesigngroup.com

Outdoor Contractors, Inc Jimmy Rowland Foreman
14703 Indian Springs Road

Hancock, MD 21750 (301) 582-4999 mdmishler@gmail.com

Constructconnect Rose Cadayday Plan room

30 Technology Parkway South 

Suite 100

Norcross, GA 30092
(323) 602-5079 rosemarie.cadayday@constructconnect.com

Lumacurve Airfield Signs Liz Humpage Marketing
9115 Freeway Drive

Macedonia, OH 44056
(330) 467-2030 liz@lumacurve.com

Mid Atlantic Maintenance Russell Kocher Estimator

PO Box 3405

3164 Southern Highway

Mineral Wells, WV 26150

(740) 827-8559 rkocher@midatlanticusa.com

Outdoor Contractors, Inc. Saige Heckman Admin. Assistant
14703 Indian Springs Rd, 

Hancock, MD 21750
(301) 582-4999 s.heckmanoci@gmail.com

Rinker Materials Perry Perret Account Manager
1751 Monocacy Blvd

Frederick, MD 21701
(240) 344-1731 perry.perret@rinkerpipe.com

JJ Cunningham LLC Jeremy Cunningham Operations Manager
200 Woodbine Rd

Shavertown, PA 18708
(570) 702-2600 jeremy@jjcunningham.com

TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC Tony Anders VP

PO Box 1360

1944 Winfield Road

St Albans, WV 25177

(304) 759-2100 tony.anders@tritonwv.com

New Enterprise Stone & Lime 

Co., Inc.
John King Area Manager

169 Quarry Road

Chambersburg, PA 17202
(814) 766-2211 jking@nesl.com

Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones sad
4622 Cedar Avenue

Wilmington, NC _____82_4
(222) 222-2222 primevendor123@gmail.com
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Bear Contracting David Wilson Estimator
1 Columbia Blvd

Clarksburg, WV 26301
(304) 326-3160 dwilson@bear-contracting.com

Onvia Source Management Runway 9-27 Rehabilitation
509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101
(206) 373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

LIGHT SOURCE Natasha Banks Owner
841 Hillen St, 

Baltimore, MD, 21202 (410) 326-1582 bankslightsource@gmail.com

Kinsley Construction, Inc. Justin Deneen Estimator
14702 Crown Ln

Hagerstown, MD 21740
(240) 313-4900 jdeneen@kinsleyconstruction.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Jane Tes Administrative Manager
20401 Seneca Meadows Parkway

Germantown, MD 20876
(301) 354-6100 Jane.Tes@terracon.com

Cardinal International Grooving Heather Breece Administrative Assistant
100 barren hill rd

conshohocken, PA 19428
(610) 825-2200 heather@cardinalgrooving.com

Eaton Crouse Hinds Airport 

Lighting
Kim Pelletier Project Manager

1200 Kennedy Rd

Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 683-4371 kimpelletier@eaton.com

Promo Choice Consulting Eric Hilberath Principal
227 sawgrass dr

Charles Town, WV 25414
(703) 623-2685 erichilberath@gmail.com

Construction Journal Maria Thurman Data SpecialistS
400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994
(772) 781-2144 mthurman@constructionjournal.com

ALC Beverly Haymes Director Contract management
12936 Salem Avenue

Hagerstown , MD 21740
(301) 733-0009 beverly.haymes@alccompanies.com

ADB SAFEGATE AMERICAS LLC Brenda Longwell BID MANAGERS
977 GAHANNA PARKWAY

Columbus, OH 43230
(614) 861-1304 brenda.longwell@adbsafegate.com

MRS Airfield Lights & Supplies, 

LLC
Debbie Floystad Admin Asst/Sales Support

706-1 Old Shore Road

Forked River, NJ 08731
(609) 259-5720 debbie@mrselectricalsupplies.com

The Robert B. Balter Company Fiel Durante Admin Assistant
18 Music Fair Road

Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 363-1555 fdurante@balterco.com

Multi Electric Mfg Frank Kazienko Sales
4223West Lake Street

Chicago, IL 60624
(773) 722-1900 fkazienko@multielectric.com
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Dodge Dodge dodge dodge
#185, American Metro Blvd 300

Hamilton, NJ 08619
(866) 260-9240 dodge.docs@construction.com

Construct Connect Ruzziel Montecalvo Content Specialist

30 Technology Pkwy South 

Suite 100

Norcross, GA 30092

(323) 602-5079 ruzziel.montecalvo@constructconnect.com

Airport Consultants Council John Reynolds Contractor
1420 King Street Suite 401

Alexandria, VA 22314
(703) 683-5900 jrey04@gmail.com

raj.inc raj raj NA
12

chennai, FL 78965
(785) 693-6578 na@gmail.com

Waynesboro Construction 

Company, Inc.
Danny VanGosen Estimator

7101 Guilford Drive, Suite 203

Frederick, MD 21704
(301) 662-1150 danny@waynesboroconstruction.com

Deltek Source Management Analyst
2291 Wood Oak Drive

Herndon, VA 20171
(206) 373-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Hi-Way Paving, Inc. Richard Jennings Estimator
4343 Weaver Ct.. N.

Hilliard, OH 43026
(614) 778-4305 rjennings@hiwaypaving.com

Contractors Association of WV Monica Rivera Admin
2114 Kanawha Boulevard East 

Charleston, WV 25309
(571) 282-9698 planroom@cawv.org

PBX Karen Kleber Managing Editor
1813 North Franklin Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15233
(412) 922-4200 karen@pbe.org

constructconnect Morgan Stinson Runway 9-27 Rehabilitation
4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502

Cincinnati, OH 45242
(080) 036-4205 content@constructconnect.com

moonstar mike sow mr
westgrove

coffee, AZ 45256
(705) 820-9300 kensicullen@gmail.com

ims bid research Runway 9-27 Rehabilitation
954 hornblend suite G

san diego, CA 92109
(854) 908-8000 ims_bids@construction.com

Bid Ocean Eric Johnson Office Manager
PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504
(970) 237-4411 eric@bidocean.com

Lumina Datamatics Onvia Onvia Company
20/24 NEw

20/24 New AL 98745
(987) 456-1262 Lumina14@gmail.com
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ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson Mr
3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800

Cincinnati OH, OH 45209
(080) 036-4205 content@constructconnect.com

Specialized Engineering Stephen Sokol Marketing Assistant
4845 International Blvd. Suite 104

Frederick, MD 21703
(301) 607-4180 marketing@specializedengineering.com

Axtell's, Inc. Peter Mills
Director of Business 

Development

1586 Heart Lake Rd.

Jermyn, PA 18433
(570) 983-4290 peter@axtells.com

VALENTINE ELECTRIC, INC. TINA MOORE
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 

SPECIALIST

100 Western MD Pkwy.

HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740
(301) 797-8836 tmoore@valentineelectric.com

Carl Belt, Inc. Stacey Waltemire Civil Estimator

PO Box 1210

11521 Milnor Ave

CUMBERLAND, MD 21501-1210

(301) 729-8900 swaltemire@thebeltgroup.com

kinsley construction justin deneen estimator
14702 crown lane

hagerstown, MD 21740
(240) 313-4900 jdeneen@kinsleyconstruction.com

Craig Paving, Inc. Roxanna Craig Assistant Project Manager
118 Hump Road

Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 739-9814 roxanna@craigpaving.com

Remac Inc. Austin Blackwell Project Manager/Estimator

PO Box 9

20103 Governor Harrison Pkwy

Freeman, VA 23856

(434) 634-2111 remac@remacus.com

A. Morton Thomas and

Associates, Inc.
Christian Chacon Senior Marketing Manager

800 King Farm Boulevard 4th Floor

Rockville, MD 20850
(301) 881-2545 cchacon@amtengineering.com

Francis O. Day Co., Inc. Todd Bauer Cheif Estimator
850 East Gude Drive, Suite A

Rockville, MD 20850
(301) 652-2400 ToddB@foday.com

Specialized Engineering Dara Harris Marketing Coordinator
4845 International Blvd., Suite 104

Frederick, MD 21703
(301) 748-2191 dharris@specializedengineering.com

C. William Hetzer, Inc. John Kieffer Senior Vice President

PO Box 506

9401 Sharpsburg Pike

Hagerstown, MD 21741

(301) 733-7300 JKieffer@cwilliamhetzer.com
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